
 
 
 

 
Enochs High School  

Boys Basketball Schedule 
2023-2024 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Saturday November 14 Ripon Scrimmages Ripon TBA 

Friday November 17 Chaves Chaves 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Tuesday November 21 Riverbank Riverbank 4:00/5:30/7:00 

Wednesday November 22 Johansen  Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Saturday November 25 Atwater CV Tip off JV/V Atwater TBD 

Wed-Fri Nov 29-Dec 1 Downy Tourney Frosh TBD TBD 

Thurs-Sat. Nov 30-Dec 2 Clovis North Valley Children’s Tip Off Clovis North TBD 

Tuesday December 5 West High School Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Thurs-Sat Dec 7-9 Liberty Tournament V/JV Brentwood TBD 

Fri/Sat/Mon Dec 15,16,18 JV future of the stars Johansen TBD 

Wednesday December 20 Modesto Christian (JV & Var.) MC 5:30/7:00 

Friday December 22 East Union East Union 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Wed-Fri Dec 27-29th Escalon Tourney Frosh Escalon TBD 

Thurs-Sat Dec 28-30 Livermore Tourney Livermore TBD 

Wednesday January 10 Turlock Turlock 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday January 12 Modesto Modesto 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Saturday January 13 Oakdale Oakdale 3:00/4:30/6:00 

Wednesday January 17 Gregori Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday January 19 Pitman Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Saturday January 20 Franklin Enochs 3:00/4:30/6:00 

Wednesday January 24 Downey Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday January 26 Turlock Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Wednesday January 31 Modesto Enochs 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Friday February 2 Gregori Gregori 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Monday February 5 Pitman Pitman 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Wednesday February 7 Downey Downey 4:30/6:00/7:30 

Tuesday February 13 SJS Out-Bracket TBD TBD 

Wednesday February 14 Round 1 SJS DII playoffs TBD TBD 

Varsity Coach:  Craig Bernardi 
Athletic Director:  James Stacy 

Principal:  Justin Woodbridge 
Colors:  Black, Vegas Gold & White 

Mascot:  Eagles 


